Monocrystalline Solar Panel Half Cell Cutting  GYM-H 20-370W
General Specifications  Mono Half Cell Cutting 20-370W
Quality products start with quality people
General Specifications Mono Half Cell Cutting 20-370W
The following are the conventional model only , it's welcome to design based on customer requirement .
Temperature Coefficients of Isc (%)℃  +0.048﹪ Allowable Hail Load 5400Pa.
Temperature Coefficients of Voc (%)℃  -0.270﹪ Junction Box Type IP65/IP67

Circuit
Current(A)
(ISC,Amp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage(V)
(V C,Vdc)
Cable with Connector
(Meter)
Max
system
Voltage
(VDC)
Module
size(mm)
GYM20-18H 20W 166x33.2 18(2x9) 15.43% 2.16 9.27 2.28 10.95
Without cables and connector 1000
360*360*25
GYM30-18H 30W 182*45.5 18(2x9) 16.37% 3.06 9.83 3.22 11.47 470*390*25
GYM40-36H 40W 166x33.2 36(2x18) 16.12% 2.15 18.62 2.27 23.37 680x365x25GYM45-36H 45W 18.13% 2.18 20.72 2.30 23.91
GYM50-36H 50W 166x41.5 36(3x12) 16.24% 2.54 19.72 2.68 23.29 570x540x25GYM55-36H 55W 17.87% 2.68 20.54 2.82 23.79
GYM60-36H 60W 182x45.5 36(3x12) 16.82% 2.97 20.26 3.13 23.63 2.5mm² cable 50cm MC4
1000
615x580x25GYM65-36H 65W 18.22% 3.19 20.43 3.37 23.80
GYM70-36H 70W 166x55.33 36(3x12) 17.52% 3.53 19.85 3.73 23.44 2.5mm² cable 50cm MC4 740x540x25GYM75-36H 75W 18.77% 3.65 20.55 3.85 23.82
GYM80-36H 80W
182x60.66 36(3x12)
17.24% 4.20 19.05 4.45 22.23
2.5mm² cable 50cm MC4 800x580x3090W 19.40% 4.25 21.18 4.46 24.09
100W